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                            Why Maintenance?

From their painstaking design to their meticulous construction, Yamaha outboards are manufactured to provide you with years of enjoyment.

 

But high load, high-RPM operation, extreme temperatures and humidity, saltwater, sun, even long periods of non-use can all exact a heavy toll. Regular maintenance is important in helping your outboard meet the demands of these challenging environments, and only you can make sure it happens.
                        
                    


                

                

                    

                        
                            Benefits of Maintenance 

Spending a relatively small amount of time making sure your outboard is in proper condition is simple to do, and:
	You’ll have more hours of trouble-free enjoyment on the water.
	You’ll preserve your investment with a higher resale value.
	Your boat will be ready when you are.
	It’s easier and costs less to maintain than repair.
	Yamaha dealers stand ready to help.


So what are the basics? Keep your outboard ready to run with basic maintenance like:

	Changing engine and lower unit oils every 100 hours
	Regularly flushing with fresh water
	Replacing fuel filters periodically
	Helping to prevent corrosion



                        
                    


                

                

                    

                        
                            Professional Maintenance

Outboard maintenance doesn’t need to be difficult or expensive. Whether you do it all yourself or have one of approximately 2,000 authorized Yamaha Marine dealers do parts of it for you, we’re committed to helping you maintain your outboard in a way that’s easy to do and easy to understand. 
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                            Your boat and outboard at your fingertips.

                            
                                
                                
                                    The Siren Connected Boat App 

                                    Dealer-completed service. DIY maintenance. Track it all with the Siren Connected Boat app. It puts a full maintenance history at your fingertips. Plus, you can remotely monitor and control critical boat systems and security, and more when properly equipped.
                                
                            

                            
                                
                                Learn more about our free app
                            

                        

                    

                

            

    








    

    








    
        
            
                
                    
                        	
                                        CAPACITIES & SPECS


                                    	
                                        
Select Engine
XF450
XF425
F350C
F300 (4.2L)
F200
F200 (i4)
F175 (i4)
F150 (i4)
F115
F90
F75
F70
F60
F50
F40
F30
F25
F20
F15
F9.9
F8
F6
F4
F2.5
VF250
VF225
VF200
VF175
VF150
VF115
F60 (High Thrust)
F50 (High Thrust)
F25 (High Thrust)
F9.9 (High Thrust)
F150 (Jet)
F115 (Jet)
F90 (Jet)
F60 (Jet)
F40 (Jet)
F250 (4.2L)
F225 (4.2L)
VF90
F350


                                        

                                    



                            	Please select the engine type and model number to view the engine's capacities and specifications.

	
                                            
                                                
                                                
                                            

                                        	



                    

                

            

        

    

    








    

    








            
                

                
                    
                        
                            
                                RECEIVE A BROCHURE

                                Fill out the form below to receive a free copy of the Maintenance Matters brochure in the mail, or download the PDF version.

                                Download PDF
                            

                        

                    

                

            

    








    
        
            
                Your contact information is kept strictly confidential and will not be sold nor distributed to any outside source for solicitation or other purposes.
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                    Last Name *
                    
                        
                    

                

            

            
                
                    Address
                    
                        
                    

                

            

            
                
                    Address Line 2
                    
                        
                    

                

            

            
                
                    City
                    
                        
                    

                

            

            
                
                    State
                    
                        
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District Of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming


                    

                

            

            
                
                    Zip Code *
                    
                        
                    

                

            

            
                
                    Email *
                    
                        
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                Are you a Current Owner?*
              
				
					 Yes
				
			

          
                    
                         No
                    
                

            

        
  
      
	
		Have you downloaded the “MyYamahaOutboards App”?
	  
		
			 Yes
		
	

  
			
				 No
			
		

	



        
            
                
                    Yes, I would like to receive information by email about Yamaha and its products. My information will not be sold, nor distributed to anyone outside the Yamaha network. Only U.S. residents will receive messages containing retail promotions. By checking this box, I verify I am 18 years of age or older.
                

                
                    
                         Yes
                    
                

                
                    
                         No
                    
                

                Submit
            

        

    


    




    
    



    
    
    
        
            
                
                    © 2024 Yamaha Motor Corporation, U.S.A. All rights reserved. 

                    Remember to always observe all applicable boating laws. Never drink and drive.

                    Dress properly with a USCG-approved personal flotation device and protective gear.
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